
 
 
 
 
 

  
 MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE 

Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Capital Improvement Program  
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

1                                                                SCCD Capital Improvement Program – Environmental Consulting Services Pool RFQ #19-004 

DATE: November 28, 2018 PROJECT:  SCCD Capital Improvement Program 
PLACE: Solano Community College District    Environmental Consulting Services Pool RFQ #19-004 

Building 1103 – Bond Program Conference Room 
  

TIME: 3:00 PM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Genny Wilson MGE, Inc. (916) 292-1251 gew@mgeinc.com 

Brian Bacciarini GHD (707) 523-1010 brian.bacciarini@ghd.com 

Anna Radonich Stantec (925) 296-2140 anna.radonich@stantec.com 

Alex McCutcheon Surf 2 Snow 
Environmental (925) 362-3041 alex.mccutcheon@s2serm.com 

Darcy Kremin Rincon Consultants, Inc. (510) 834-4455 dkremin@rinconconsultants.com 

Amy Skewes-Cox Amy Skewes-Cox, AICP (415) 203-0454 amysc@rtasc.com 

Bruce Abelli-Amen Baseline (510) 420-8686 bruce@baseline-env.com 



 
 
 
 
 

  
 MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE 

Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Capital Improvement Program  
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

2                                                                SCCD Capital Improvement Program – Environmental Consulting Services Pool RFQ #19-004 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Cathy Brown LSA (510) 236-6810 cathy.brown@lsa.net 

Mary Bean FirstCarbon Solutions (925) 357-2562 mbean@fcs-intl.com 

Brian Grattidge Dudek (916) 443-8335 bgrattidge@dudek.com 
 


